
Selection Trial National Clubs 2015

Bendigo, VICTORIA 25th Sep 2015 Tumbling

Results Qualifying round

Youth Tumble Men J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Ethan McGuinness     Kachan School of Tumbling & Performance Pty 67.5001

8.90

9.50

8.80

9.70

9.50

9.40

9.50

9.60

9.50

9.70 5.60

33.100

34.400

5.20U15 1st pass

2nd pass

Henry Clark     Kachan School of Tumbling & Performance Pty Ltd 61.1002

8.70

8.70

9.10

8.60

8.90

8.80

8.90

8.80

9.00

8.50 4.20

30.800

30.300

4.00U15 1st pass

2nd pass

Judges panel qualifying round Chair of JP Alison Morgan    

Execution J Leanne Van Rensburg    

Execution J Greg Harvey    

Execution J Kirsty Porter    

Execution J Madeline Lindsay    

Execution J Rose Bowerman    

Difficulty J Jessie Tulett    

Difficulty J Daniel Bennett    

1 ( 1 )25/09/2015 Swescore / Gymnastics Australia17:56


