Selection Trial National Clubs 2015

Results Qualifying round

Bendigo, VICTORIA 25th Sep 2015

Tumbling

Youtl	h Tumble Men		J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Diff Bonus	Penalty	Sum	Total
1	Ethan McGuinness	nness Kachan School of Tumbling & Performance Pty								67.500	
	U15	1st pass	8.90	8.80	9.50	9.50	9.50	5.20		33.100	
	013	2nd pass	9.50	9.70	9.40	9.60	9.70	5.60		34.400	
2	Henry Clark Kachan School of Tumbling & Performance Pty Ltd										61.100
	U15	1st pass	8.70	9.10	8.90	8.90	9.00	4.00		30.800	
		2nd pass	8.70	8.60	8.80	8.80	8.50	4.20		30.300	
Judges panel qualifying round				Chair of JP Alison Morgan							
					Exe	ecution	J	Leanne Van Re	nsburg		
				Execution J Greg Harvey							
				Execution J Kirsty Porter							
					Execution J			Madeline Linds	say		
				Execution J				Rose Bowerma	n		
				Difficulty J Jessie Tulett							
					Dif	ficulty	J	Daniel Bennett			